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Kezdőoldal  Csapat keresés...

Csapat

Felnőtt keret

Eredmények

2014/2015

Szakmai stáb

Vezetőség

Csapattagok

Balázs Nikoletta

Bárkai Bianka

Benedek Réka

Bernáth Dóra

Bocsi Szonja

Csizmadia Zsuzsanna

Faragó Fanni

Győrffy Alexandra

Juhász Renáta

Kovács Fanni

Kveták Szilvia

László Barbara

Mészáros Dorina

Molnár Nikolett

Néma Ágnes

Németh Lilla

Őri Ildikó

Petrovics Gerda

Szendrey Sára

Takács Alexandra

Góllövők

1. Buzsáki Nikolett  7 gól
Sári Barbara  7 gól

3. Petrovics Gerda  4 gól
Scheffer Zsanett  4 gól

5. Molnár Nikolett  3 gól
6. Kovács Fanni  2 gól
7. Tóth Alexandra  1 gól
8. Asztalos Luca  0 gól

Bernáth Dóra  0 gól
Bocsi Szonja  0 gól
Győrffy Alexandra  0 gól
Hadnagy Fanni  0 gól
Kulcsár Ivett  0 gól
Mészáros Dorina  0 gól
Nagy-Mengyi Anett  0 gól
Sepsi Réka  0 gól
Szendrey Sára  0 gól
Őri Ildikó  0 gól

Következő meccs

1  2  3  4  5

Hirdetés

Hirdetés

www.websportaruhaz.hu

A felnőtt csapat 2014/2015

Név Születési dátum Poszt CM/KG
1 Bernáth Dóra 1995.09.18. Kapus 167/63
4 Csizmadia Zsuzsanna 1989.05.01. Balátlövő 185/75
5 Takács Alexandra 1995.06.27. Balszélső 159/52
6 Balázs Nikoletta 1991.11.14. Jobbszélső 175/63
7 Molnár Nikolett 1991.07.03. Irányító 168/56
8 Bárkai Bianka 1990.02.08. Balszélső 168/63

11 László Barbara 1990.10.03. Irányító-átlövő 170/63
12 Benedek Réka 1991.06.16. Beálló 168/63
16 Kveták Szilvia 1992.10.04. Kapus 168/62
21 Petrovics Gerda 1995.01.27. Irányító 168/66
22 Kovács Fanni 1993.07.25. Jobbszélső 168/68
24 Őri Ildikó 1990.06.06. Balszélső 160/55
26 Szendrey Sára 1996.03.26. Beálló 170/73
28 Juhász Renáta 1995.09.24. Beálló 170/70
29 Győrffy Alexandra 1993.03.29. Kapus 183/76
33 Németh Lilla 1993.11.27. Balátlövő 183/68
44 Faragó Fanni 1995.07.17. Jobbátlövő 177/62
71 Néma Ágnes 1995.03.31. Balátlövő 172/57

Bocsi Szonja 1998.05.13. Balátlövő 168/68
Mészáros Dorina 1997.09.08. Irányító 168/65

Vezetőedző: Hegedűs Tibor    
Edző: Lakatos László             
Masszőr: Fábián Gábor          
Csapatvezető: Rutka Péter    
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Bejelentkezett 0
Vendégek 5

Látogatók

202049

Ma 130
Tegnap 159
A héten 932
A hónapban 4831
Összesen 202049
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